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MISSISSIPPI LICENSED DRIVERS 14:42 MONDAY, JANUARY 26, 2015 21
BY AGENCY, FISCAL YEAR AND ARREST TYPE

YEAR
FY-12 | FY-13 | Fy-14
........... +_-_—_—4--__+-—-.—-_---—___
ARREST | ARREST | ARREST

——————————— +_--—._-----~+——-—-------

DUT | DUI | DUI | DUI | DUI | DUI

ALC |DRUG | ALC |DRUG | ALC |DRUG |TOTAL

TIK | TIK | TIK | TIK | TIK | TIK | TIK
-------------------------------- e e e e e e Mt
AGENCY
NEWTON 36 3 10 0 12 0 61
_______________________________ S i o rm e - w4 o — oSS SEEEE -
NEWTON CO | a1 1| 37 1] 59| 1| 140
------------------------------- e e ot Sty Sl sl
NORTH CARROLLTON | 1| 0] 1| 0| o 0] 2
------------------------------- il bl SRl bt itk Atk Sl
NOXAPATER | 11| 1 4| 2| 2| 0] 20
------------------------------- e il bt Tttt Tl St et
NOXUBEE CO | 1] 0| of 0| 4| o 5
------------------------------- et R LD E bRtk ik il ttiie
OAKLAND | 12| 1] 1| 1| 2] 1] 18
_______________________________ S e Tt o e T SR SRR DR
OCEAN SPRINGS | 83| 17| 113 S1| 32] 15| 311
------------------------------- e s el Lt bbbk btttk ddeddady
OKOLONA | 1| 0| 6| o] 11| o] 18
_______________________________ +_-_-.. —— - - ————— _————— -
OKTIBBEHA CO | 163] 132| 183 92| 140] 83| 793
——————————————————————————————— e e et Stk ik At At
OLIVE BRANCH | 1a5] 1| 177| 6| 151 4| 484
------------------------------- B et Tl Ll bt tittiks etk il Sl
OSYKA | 1| of 1| ol 1] 2| 5
------------------------------- ettt et bttt etk il st
OUT OF STATE | 59| 89| 81| 75 | 44| 35| 383
------------------------------- e et R R R L R it bl Sttt sl
OXFORD | 315] o| 303 o] 410]| 3| 1031
------------------------------- B e s Akl & il el ey
PANOLA CO | 54 | 13 66| 7| 33| o] 173
_______________________________ tm———- - —— - — - - _——— e = - - Bl - ———
PASCAGOULA | 158] 11| 188 62| 129| 112| 660
------------------------------- B s e s el Sttt sl el
PASS CHRISTIAN | 22| 1| 10| ol 6| o 39
------------------------------- R e e Rl et Rtttk Sttty
PEARL | 225] 70| 215| 120]| 87| 93| 810
------------------------------- B e e ety sl stk Sty
PEARL RIVER CO | 131] 16| 118 80| 85| 82| 512
------------------------------- B it i e s il st sy
PELAHATCHIE | 30| 0 12] 1| 8| 0] 51
------------------------------- B et b RS R s Ltk ittt st
PERRY CO | 45 17| 41| 24| 21| 21| 169
------------------------------- R s et SR LSS S btttk ikttt daiay
PETAL | 78| 16| 49| 16| 28] 15| 202
------------------------------- B e et T i it skt Sl
PHILADELPHTA | 238 o] 162] o] 100| o] 500
------------------------------- et e ST T et it Skl dhealidid
PICAYUNE | 227] 9| 74| 12| 95| 23| 440
------------------------------- e e s st il Sl sl sl
PICKENS | 1| o 1] o 1] o 3
------------------------------- e et ittt Sl e Stk sk il i
PIKE CO | 91| 43| 98| 21| 102] 20| 375

(CONTINUED)



(CONTINUED)

MISSISSIPPI LICENSED DRIVERS
BY AGENCY, FISCAL YEAR AND ARREST TYPE

_____________________________________

14:42 MONDAY, JANUARY 26,

YEAR
FY-12 | FY-13 |  Fy-14
ARREST | ARREST | ARREST

........... i LS e | S . e

DUI | DUI | DUI | DUI | DUL | DUI
ALC |DRUG | ALC [DRUG | ALC |DRUG [TOTAL
—————————— e e e it Tl
TIK | TIK | TIK | TIK | TIK | TIK | TIK
e bl b +----- +-----4 o i
1 0 0 0 0 0 1
17| 3] 18| 6| 15| 5] 64
———————————————————— B Rt
5| o 2| o 1| o 8
_____ =t SRS SPUUPU NUOR SRR T L2
36| 15| 30] 26| 46| 17| 170
----- B e e e e
102] 46| 130| 36| 84| 62| 460
----- it il Skt Sttt
37| 6| 24| 0 9| 6| 82
..... B U ot (SN AU SN U
5] 12| 8| 11| 22| 19| 77
----- B e e e e
28| 7| 29| 19] 33| 38| 154
————— e il b L bl Bl
10| 2| 6| 2| 14| 9| 43
————— e e e i il bl R
2| o 4| 0] 3 of 9
----- B S el el el el
8| 0] 3] o] 10| o] 21
————— i — = SISk SISk Sl bk el Il
3| 11| 3| 3| 17| o 37
----- e i il el e
2| o 2| 0] 1] 0] 5
202 27| 233 83| 154| 110| 809
--------------- - o i S o = A - = =
35| 25| 11| 7| 5] 10| 93
_______________ I R S
48] 12| 46| 17| 28| 3| 154
----- e DRaEl bt bl S et e bl L D et e
5| 4| 4| 3| 3] 7| 26
__________ I < e A - — =
185 4| 178| 7| 118 2| 494
----- e e e e e e Db
o 0| 1| 0] 0| o 1
36| 16| 32| 15| 37| 19| 155
----- b e e e Al e
ol o 0] 0] 2| o 2
192 4| 137| 20{ 157| 18| 528
————— E e e i ik D Lkl T T
1] 0] 0] 0| 1] 0] 2
----- = it e e e
2| 5] 4| 3| 4| 2| 20
----- e kB L
39| 4| 29| 5| 37| 1| 115

2015

22



MISSISSIPPI LICENSED DRIVERS

BY AGENCY,

FIS

14:42 MONDAY,

—_—t—t—t—t—+

CAL YEAR AND ARREST TYPE
YEAR
FY-12 | FY-13 | FY-14
ARREST | ARREST | ARREST
_______________________ PR e
DUI | Dul | DUI | DUI | DUI | DUI
ALC |DRUG | ALC |DRUG | ALC |DRUG |[TOTAL
----- B b St e e 1t St
TIK | TIK | TIK | TIK | TIK | TIK | TIK
----- g e e Ll ol ok
5 2 5 il 2 0 15
-------------------- fmmmmmpmmm e — ==
21| 0] 25| 1 47| 22| 116
----- B T et s el B
40| 6| 70| 2 48| 1| 167
----- +_-___+___.__ - -———— - - - - - -
1] 2] 15| 20| 17| 35] 90
----- B e e e St bt Sl Stlddd
0| 0| o] 0| 23| 0| 23
----- B i St el bttt ety
79| 37| 3z 21| 19| 24| 212
----- B i ot e e
8| 4| as| 18| 36| 23| 138
----- B e e b e et g
1| 3| o 1| o o] 5
----- et et SRRl Lttt b daed: ateinteiy
34| 2| 27| o 18] 1| 82
————— B et b btk il Sttt dtity
2| 0| o 0 ol ol 2
252 25| 162 36| 179 23| 677
----- e e L L o Em b bk Rl etk
0] 0] 0 o o 1| 1
------ |.-—-.___+--__- —-—— - - - —————+---_-
12| 0 20| o 38| 0] 70
————— et e e el Sl e
8| 7| 7] 5] 5| 3| 35
197 69| 214} 45| 355 71| 951
405| 146| 297| 101 284 75| 1308
_______________ et N DOV e
of 0] 1| 1) 0] o] 2
____________________ e m m o dm — = — oS
109] 2] 70| o] 60| 1] 242
----- e . o Rl el et ikt
o o o) (o 1| o] 1
----- B et s St b Ll ik bt
1| 0| o 0 3| 0] 4
----- B et S s Al Sl dttg
9| 1| 3| 0] 4| 2| 19
----- e s e bl el etttk ettty
o of 6| 0] 6| 2| 14
----- e D e o Sl sttt
2| 2| 4| ol 4| 1] 13
————— B et el el el ks et
4| 2| 0] 0] 1| o 7
---------- Bt e e e
49| 3| 19| 0| 15| o 86
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2015

JANUARY 26,

14 :42 MONDAY,

TIK
39
6
3
149
5
62
5
852
1423
7
16
49
298
29
4
29
75
447
27
2
26
252
47
57

YEAR

DUI
TIK
ill
e e T e s

0

23
182
0

2

2

0

3

0

72

0

o

13
]

FY-14

0
344
1

0

1

o]

4
117
5

o
14

DUI
ALC |DRUG |TOTAL

ARREST

TIK

DUI
DRUG

0

]

4

3

1

0

0

56

2

0

1

10

I

FY-13
g o oy S o e g T
3
1
1
6
1
4
9
0

14
43
10

ARREST

o

DUI

ALC

TIK | TIX
101

DUT

TIK
156
1
16
0
0
16

FY-12
ARREST
i i e T e s
0
2
218
3
16
18
o]
27
85
7
2
15

DUI
ALC |DRUG

TIK

FISCAL YEAR AND ARREST TYPE

MISSISSIPPI LICENSED DRIVERS

BY AGENCY,

e e e R e et et

AGENCY

0
e e e e e
0

i e et e R e ety

TIPPAH CO 32
B i S e R e R
0

e s e e e

it il e e R s
TISHOMINGO CO

TAYLORSVILLE
TCHULA
TERRY
TISHOMINGO

B e T e e A B

TUNICA

s it S e T e e

TUNICA CO
et e S et A S SE s S

2
e A e e s A
1

TYLERTOWN

2
e e A e e
2

UNION CO

1
e e e i A e T
0

UsM

i e e e Lt e Rt

et e A T e

VAIDEN

2

i s St e e e e
1

i e e o S e e

TUPELO
TUTWILER
UNION
UTICA
VERONA
VICKSBURG

e i e s S s s e
4
et e T e et e e

WALTHALL CO 1
st it it D e
6

WALNUT GROVE
WARREN CO

WALNUT

WASHINGTON CO

17
ket et B T R L R e s e e s il

WATER VALLEY

(CONTINUED)



MISSISSIPPI LICENSED DRIVERS
BY AGENCY, FISCAL YEAR AND ARREST TYPE

14:42 MONDAY, JANUARY 26,

b — o —F— b —+ —+ —F—+

YEAR
FY-12 | FY-13 | FY-14
ARREST | ARREST | ARREST
________________________ -
DUI | DUI | DUI | DUL | DUL | DUI
ALC |DRUG | ALC |DRUG | ALC |DRUG |TOTAL
———————————————— fr=mmmfmm o — - —fo - - -
TIK | TIXK | TIK | TIK | TIK | TIK | TIK
----- B R it bl Sl Sl Sty
15 0 49 0 33 0 97
————— B el Rl e shthe St
31 5 51| 1| 17| 0| 105
---------- B s e lalel ottt bttt Sietotng
52| 9| 51| 9| 15| 14| 150
---------- B il e e e e
0| o 0| 1| of 0| 1
----- i e e ol
17| 6| 17| 3 9| 4] 56
_____ U S S SV ) AU S
8| 23| 12| 17| 12| 25| 97
----- et EE R Lt El el bt dedtdtd
68| 0] 19| 0| 40] 0] 127
~~~~~ B et il bt Sttt Sttt
119| 20| 37| 27| 21| 18| 242
----- R R i s
0| o | 1] 7| o 9
---------- tommmet - - - —s e
67| 0] 35] o 28| o] 130
______________________________ pess=T
63| 43| 79| 30| 51| 5| 271
----- B e b Rl il s st
5| o 7| 2| 0] o 14
————— s Suiaiaiaink dalala bk Sadatliad et
52| 5] 40| 3 25| 1] 126
----- R Sttt el el Lot el dadeeiey
45| 8| 69| 6| 47| 2| 177
______________________________ R
110]| o] 128 o 87| 1| 326
————— B i e e s Attt Aoty
16469| 4586|15410] 4715(13248| 4435|58863

2015
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